
Academic calendar 2023-2024 

Music Programme 

 

 

Mon 18/09/2023    Academic opening + schedule appointments 

Tue 19/09/2023    Start of classes  

Mon 30/10/2023 – Sun 05/11/2023 Autumn break 

Thu 09/11/2023    No lessons: pedagogical day 

Mon 20/11/2023    Academic holiday: Saint-Verhaegen 

Mon 20/11/2023 – Tue 28/11/2023 Research Week 

Mon 25/12/2023 – Sun 07/01/2024 Winter break 

Mon 15/01/2024 – Fri 02/02/2024 Exam period 1 

Mon 05/02/2024 – Sun 11/02/2024 Class break 

Mon 01/04/2024 – Sun 14/04/2024 Spring break 

Wed 01/05/2024    Public holiday: Labour Day 

Thu 09/05/2024    Public holiday: Ascension Day 

Fri 10/05/2024    Public holiday: no lessons 

Thu 09/05/2024 – Sun 12/05/2024 Admission tests 

Mon 13/05/2024 – Fri 21/06/2024 Exam period 2 

Mon 20/05/2024    Public holiday: Whit Monday 

Mon 24/06/2024 – Fri 28/06/2024 Deliberation week 1st session exams 

Mon 01/07/2024 – Sun 11/08/2024 Summer break 

Tue 15/08/2024    Public holiday: Ascension Day 

Mon 12/08/2024 – Fri 06/09/2024 2nd session exam period 

Mon 02/09/2024 – Fri 06/09/2024 Deliberation week 2nd session exams 

Mon 09/09/2024 – Sun 15/09/2024 Class break 

Mon 16/09/2024    Start academic year 2024-2025 


